
RBUS 2 – Bentons Square / Safety Beach / McCrae 
Bus Company – Ventura – 03 9786 7088 

 

TIMETABLE 2025 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Students are asked to be at their bus stops 5 minutes before their pickup time.  

Please be advised that this bus route is indicative for 2025 

CATEGORY B Bus Service - $500 per annum – PRIVATE CHARTER  
 This is a College Charter Bus that operates under the following conditions: -  

• Partially funded by the College as we receive limited Government financial assistance through the conveyance 

allowance as a public bus route does not exist in this proximity. 

• Bus is licenced for standing capacity, once seats are filled, standing is permitted.  

• Students will be allocated based on legal capacity. 

• Bus comes into College grounds for drop off and pick up 

• Eligible students are those who a) live more than 4.8km from their Campus b) attend their nearest Padua 

Campus/Catholic school appropriate to their year level  

• If vacant places exist, a non-eligible student residing closer than 4.8km or one who attends a campus that is not their 

nearest, can be allocated a place at a higher cost of $1000. 

For further queries, see the FAQ on the Padua College website, or email Transport@padua.vic.edu.au 

 

TIME LOCATION 

7:40am PTV Stop Bentons Square - (Bentons Road, Opposite Petrol Station) 

7:50am PTV Stop – (Somerset Drive and Kinross)  

7.55am PTV Stop – (Hearn Road and Esplanade) 

8.00am PTV Stop 96 – (Dromana Parade and Tonkin Street) 

8.03am PTV Stop 95 – (Dromana Parade and Pickings Road)  

8.04am PTV Stop 91 – (Don Bosco Camp - Dromana Parade and Balmoral Road) 

8.05am PTV Stop – Nepean Hwy and Dromana Parade 

8.07am Nepean Hwy and Country Club Drive  

8.13am Boundary Road and Lombardy Avenue 

8.15am Boundary Road and Hillview Quarry Road 

8.18am McCulloch Street - (Dromana Primary School)  

8.25am PTV Stop 78 – (Nepean Hwy and The Avenue at McCrae) 

8.45am Arrive Padua College - Rosebud Campus 

3.15pm Depart Padua College – Rosebud 
 

Afternoon set down points are the reverse of morning pick up points. 

https://www.padua.vic.edu.au/enrolment/transport
mailto:Transport@padua.vic.edu.au

